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ALIAS

Three Gun Cole

D. K. Tracker

J. R. Hammer
Lady Bandit

Sauk Trail Mike
Mike E the Blaster
Money Bags Mathias
Juste' Badshot
Sauk Valley Stubby
Cayuse Jack
Lighting Bill Carson
Howdy Pardner
Dog Bite

Tommy Two Fingers
Korupt Karl

Woody Tinker
Blackthorne Billy
Ka Adik Krista

Ms. Blazin

Johnny Rebel
Rover

Lue Dee Kriss
Naughty Nellie
Ashley Kid

Category Final
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

Stage 4
Time
15.89
25.99
28.32
29.84
31.72
33.71
28.23
30.67
T
22.26
33.69
32.10
33.52
35.70
40.48
36.91
43.79
41.80
47.91
29.00
150.00
56.52
82.64
58.89

May 15, 2016
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
#Name?
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
17.54 20.25 18.56
2 T 26.20 24.69
27.43 25.34 24 .67
32.22 33.64 31.41
37.35 29.71 35.26
43.80 28.55 28.95
46,56 32.11 29.09
35.16 38.88 31.76
29.03 3130 4211
34.86 31.70 35.56
37.50 29.92 30.24
42.11 37.19 47.72
50.90 33.52 44 .58
33.82 39.28 53.56
54.22 40.96 42.33
45.29 47.33 65.16
48.16 43.58 45.76
64.27 47.47 56.96
68.71 53.58 .73
37.76 28.22 140.00 -
31.09 ST 31.33
43.75 48.92 80.48
69.21 59.17 67.11
84.01 74.78 62.92

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
16.72
20.65
23.13
31.88
27.56
28.06
29.83
29.41
31.02
46.39
55.05
30.08
33.32
37.72
28.80
37.29
73.22
45,45
43.64
39.39
28.43
46.44
65.18
85.63

5/15/2016

Final
Time

88.96
119.24
128.89
158.99
161.60
163.07
165.82
165.88
170.59
170.77
186.40
189.20
195.84
200.08
206.79
231.98
254 .51
255.95
265.57
274.37
274.62
276.11
343.31
366.23



Hidden Valley Cowboys

May 15, 2016
Clean and Smooth Main Match
#Name? #Name? Shoot date: 5/15/2016
Juste' Badshot
Lady Bandit

Mike E the Blaster
Three Gun Coie

Total clean shooters: 4



Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match

#Name? #Name? 5/15/2016 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Ladies B Western

1 Lady Bandit 4 32.22 33.64 31.41 29.84 31.88 158.99

Category: Cowboy Gun Fighter

1 Cayuse Jack 10 34.86 31.70 35.56 22.26 46.39 170.77

2 Howdy Pardner 12 4211 37.19  47.72 32.10 30.08 189.20

Category: Forty Niners
1 Johnny Rebel 20 37.76 28.22 . 140.00 29.00 39.39 274.37

Category: Seniors
1 Juste' Badshot 8 35.16 38.88  31.76 30.67 29.41 165.88

Category: Seniors Duelist
1 Sauk Trail Mike 5 37.35 2071 3526 31.72 27.56 161.60

Category: Silver Seniors

1 Mike E the Blaster 6 43.80 2855  28.95 33.71 28.06 163.07
2 Korupt Karl 15 54.22 40.96 42.33 40.48 28.80 206.79
3 Woody Tinker 16 45.29 4733  65.16 36.91 37.29 231.98
4 Ashley Kid 24 84.01 74,78  62.92 58.89 85.63 366.23
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist

1 Blackthorne Billy 17 48.16 4358  45.76 43.79 73.22 254.51
Category: Elder Statesmen

1 J.R. Hammer 3 27.43 2534 2467 28.32 23.13 128.89
2 Sauk Valley Stubby 9 29.03 31.30 42.11 37.13 31.02 170.59
3 Dog Bite 13 50.90 3352  44.58 33.52 33.32 195.84
4 Rover 21 31.09 335770 3133 . 115000 28.43 274.62

Category: Ladies Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 19 68.71 53.58  51.73 47.91 43.64 265.57

Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Naughty Nellie 23 69.21 59.17  67.11 82.64 65.18 343.31

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Ka Adik Krista 18 64.27 4747  56.96 41.80 4545 255.95

Category: Wrangler

1 Three Gun Cole 1 17.54 20.25 18.56 15.89 16.72 88.96
2 Tommy Two Fingers 14 33.82 39.28 53.56 35.70 37.72 200.08
Category: "B" Western

1 D. K. Tracker 2 21.71 2620  24.69 25.99 20.65 119.24
2 Lighting Bilt Carson 11 37.50 2992 3024 33.69 55.05 186.40

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Lue Dee Kriss 22 43.75 48.92  B80.48 56.52 46 44 276.11

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Money Bags Mathias 7 46.56 32.11 29.09 28.23 29.83 165.82

Page 1



Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

#Name? #Name? 5/15/2016 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Wrangler 1 17.54 20.25 18.56 15.89 16.72 88.96
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Three Gun Cole Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
1754 2025 1856 1589 1672 889
8" Western 1 2171 26.20 24.69 20.99 2065 114.24
2 Misses: 0 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
D. K. Tracker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
21.71 26.20 24.69 25.99 20.65 ii 9.24
Elder Statesmen 1 27.43 2534 2467 2332 2313 123.89
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 56 0= 0 (i)
J. R. Hammer Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.43 25.34 24 .67 28.32 23.13 128.89
Ladies B Western 1 3222 3364  31.41 29.84 3188 158.99
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Lady Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.22 33.64 31.41 29.84 31.88 158.99
Seniors Duslist 1 2735 2971 3026 2672 27.56 T 14180
] Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 20
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: =0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.35 29.71 35.26 31.72 27.56 161.60
Silver Seniors 1 43.80 28.55 28.95 33.71  28.08 163.07
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0]
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.80 28.55 28.95 33.71 28.06 163.07
Frontier Cartridge 1 26.56 27.11 2900 2823 2483 13582
7 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 1= b 20
Money Bags Mathias Penalties: 1= 10 = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4856 3211 2909 28.23 29.83 165.82
Seniors 1 3516 3888 31.76 30.67 2941 16588
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Juste' Badshot Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 35.16 38.88 31.76 30.67 29.41 165.88
Eider Statesmen 2 2003 3130 3211 3713 3102 16059
g Misses: 0 0 0= 0 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.03 31.30 42 11 3713 31.02 170.59



#Name?
age 1
N::?;ZT Alias Category / Finish S:—iliee
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 24.86
10 Misses: 2= 10
Cayuse Jack Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
34.86
"B" Western Z 32.50
11 Misses: 1= 5
Lighting Bill Carson Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: 0 0
Bonus: 0
37.50
Cowboy Gun Fighter 2 42 11
12 Misses: = 0
Howdy Pardner Penalties: = 0
M Safety: = 0
Bonus: 0
42 11
Elder Statesmen 3 40.90
13 Misses: 2= 10
Dog Bite Penalties: = 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
50.90
Wrangler 2 3382
14 Misses: 0= 0
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
33.82
Silver Seniors 2 4422
15 Misses: 2= 10
Korupt Karl Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
54.22
Siver Seniors 3 3529
16 Misses: 2= 10
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
o 4529
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 48.16
17 Misses: 0= 0
Blacktharne Billy Penalties: 0= 0
M Safety: 0= 0
Bonus: 0
- 48.16
Ladies Wrangler 1 4427
18 Misses: 4= 20
Ka Adik Krista Penalties: = 0
M Safety: = 0
Bonus: 0

64.27

Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

#Name?
Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Time Time Time
26.70 25.56 22.26 41.39
1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0 0
31.70 35.56 2226 46.39
2092 3024 33.69 50.05
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5
0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0 0
29.92 30.24 33.69 55.05
TTa749 4272 3210 30,08
0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 -0
0= 0 G= 1 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0 0
3719 47.72 32.10 30.08
“a3s52 3958 3352 3332
0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 =0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0 0
33.52 44.58 33.52 33.32
3928 3856 3070 3772
0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0
=0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0- 0
0 0 0 0
39.28 53.56 35.70 37.72
4006 3733 3048 2880
= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0 0
40.96 42.33 40.48 28.80
a733 4046 3191 3220
2= 10 £ 25 1= 5 1= 5
-0 -0 0= 0 0= 0
- 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0 0
4733 65.16 36.91 37.29
43.58 4576 3879 7322
0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
- 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0 0
| 4358 45.76 43.79 73.22
4747 4696 3680 4545
0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0
0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0
0= 0 -0 0= 0 0= 0
0 0 0 0
4747 56.96 41.80 45.45

5/15/2016

Final

140.77
30

186.40
184.20
5
0
0
0
189.20
180.84
15
0
0
0
195.84
180.08
20
0
0
0
200.08
T 18179
25

25451
220.95
35
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2016

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

#Name? #Name? 5/15/2016
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~Allas  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Seniors 1 53.71 53.58 46.73 47 .91 43.64 24557
19 Misses: 3= 15 0 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
MSafety;: 0= 0 0= 0 -0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
68.71 53.58 51.73 47.91 43.64 265.57
Forty Niners 1  37.76 28.22 140.00 29.00 29.39 264.37
20 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 10
Johnny Rebel Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.76 28.22 140.00 29.00 39.39 274 .37
Elder Statesmen 4 31.09 S T 31.33 150.00 28.43 27462
21 Misses: 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Rover Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.09 33.77 31.33 150.00 28.43 274.62
Cattle Baron 1 4375 4892 60.48 46.52 46.44 246.11
22 Misses: = 0 0= 0 4= 20 = 0 = 0 20
Lue Dee Kriss Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 1= 10 = 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = D = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4375 4892 8048 56.52 46.44 276.11
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 59.21 59.17 62.11 52.64 5518 28831
23 Misses: 2= 10 = 0 1= 5 6= 30 2= 10 55
Naughty Nellie Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.21 59.17 67.11 82.64 65.18 343.31
Silver Seniors 4 79.01 69.78  62.92 48.89 70.63 33123
24 Misses: 1= D 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 = 5 25
Ashley Kid Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
] 84.01 74.78 62.92 58.89 85.63 366.23
Overall Match Stage 1 S};;ge > Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 -
Misses: 23 5 24 17 9
Penalties: 1 0 0 1 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 37.98 37.10 41.75 37.99 36.64

Page 3 of 3
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2016

Side Match Results First Time

Long Range Single Shot Rifle Cowboys First Time
Mike E the Blaster

Long Range Rifle Lever Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time
Mike E the Blaster

Long Range Rifle Lever Pistol Caliber Cowboys First Time
Mike E the Blaster

Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time
Ya Big Tree

Rover

Woody Tinker

Johnny Rebel

Dog Bite

Tommy Two Fingers

Howdy Pardner

Money Bags Mathias

Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time
Money Bags Mathias
Korupt Karl

Ya Big Tree

Tommy Two Fingers
J. R. Hammer

Rover

Johnny Rebel

Dog Bite

Howdy Pardner
Woody Tinker

Match Date: 5/15/2016

Hits Misses

3 2
Hits Misses

1 4
Hits Misses

5 0
Hits Misses
10 0
Hits Misses
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0

9 1

9 1

Time
96.35

Time
59.12

Time
16.87

Time
13.75

Time
4.22
512
5.63
6.32
6.85
7.96

10.82
11.19

Hits Misses Time

9 1
Hits Misses
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 0
9 1
9 1
9 1
7 3
7 3
6 4

23.70

Time
6.68
7.20
7.35
9.56

10.70
12.65
13.21
23.87
25.11
41.25



Place Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
May 15, 2016

Side Match Results First Time
Match Date:

5/15/2016

Hits Misses Time

Ya Big Tree 8 0 18.37
Rover 8 0 14.41
Woody Tinker 8 0 15.85
J. R. Hammer 8 0 16.59
Howdy Pardner 8 0 19.50
Lighting Bill Carson 8 0 22.30
Johnny Rebel 8 0 32.81
Long Range Optical Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time

Mike E the Blaster 1 4 59.12



